
Monday, January 5,  2015 NO ROUNDS Monday, March 30, 2015 Montefiore Medical Center/Albert Einstein
111 East 210th St. Corner of E. Gunhill Rd. & Bainbridge

Monday, January 12, 2015 Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center Tishman  Learning Center-Grand Hall
Rockefeller Research Laboratories (1 flight up/to the right of security)
430 East 67th St..; Room RRL -101 Contact: Dr. Ira Leviton (718)920-5438 Fax (718)920-2746
Contact: Dr. Mini Kamboj 212- 639-8873;  Fax 212-717-3021 or
Dr. Monika Shah 212-639-2710; Fax 212-717-3021 Monday, April 6, 2015 NO ROUNDS - Passover (4/3/15-4/11/15)

Monday, January 19, 2015 NO ROUNDS - Martin Luther King Day Monday, April 13, 2015 Harlem Hospital Center
506 Lenox Avenue (corner of 135th Street)

Monday, January 26, 2015 Elmhurst Hospital MLK Pavilion, 6th Floor, Room  - 6101
79-01 Broadway; Emhurst, NY  11362 Contact: Dr. Sharon Manheimer 212-939-2948 Fax 212-939-2968
Room A1-15; 1st Floor Main Building
Contact: Dr. Maurice Policar 718-334-3960 Monday, April 20, 2015 Mount Sinai Medical Center

Annenberg 13th Floor, Room  13-01
Monday, February 2, 2015 NYPH/Cornell 1468 Madison Ave (Corner of 100th Street.)

525 East 68th St. (Main Building Entrance) Contact:  Dr. Daniel Caplivski (212)241-6741;Fax (212)534-3240
5th  Floor; Room F539
Contact: Dr. Barry Hartman 212-744-4882; Fax 212-737-5783 Monday, April 27, 2015 Mount Sinai Beth Israel Medical Center

Podell Auditorium
Monday. February  9, 2015 NO ROUNDS 9 Nathan D. Perlman Place

(between 15th & 16th Streets)
Monday, February 16, 2015 NO ROUNDS - President's Day Contact:  Dr. Donna Mildvan (212)420-4005 Fax (212)420-4498

Monday, February 23, 2015 NO ROUNDS - CROI Meeting  (2/23/15-2/26/15) Monday, May 4, 2015 New Jersey Medical School/Rutgers University
(at MSKCC)

Monday, March 2, 2015 NO ROUNDS Rockefeller Research Labaratories
430 East 68th St., Room RRL-101

Monday, March 9, 2015 SUNY - Health Science Center at Brooklyn Contact: Dr. Raj Kapila (973)972-4802; Fax (973)972-0792
395 Lenox Road (corner of Lenox Road and New York Avenue
Class Room - 1A Monday, May 11, 2015 Westchester Hospital (at MSKCC)
Contact:Dr. Michael Augenbraun 718-279-1432 Fax 718-270-4123 Rockefeller Research Laboratories

 430 East 67th St..; Room RRL -101
Monday, March 16, 2015 NY Medical College at Metropolitan Hospital Center Contact: Dr. Peter Berkey 914-376-1543;Fax 914-376-2761

1901 First Avenue (across from 97th St).
6th Floor Auditorium Tuesday, May 12 , 2015 IDSNY (SAVE-THE-DATE)
Contact: Dr. Theodore Lenox 212-423-6248; Fax  212-423-7417

Monday, May 18 , 2015 NO ROUNDS- SHEA (5/14/14-5/17/14)
Monday, March 23, 2015 NYU - Manhattan VAMC

423 East 23rd Street; (NE corner of 23rd St and First Avenue) Monday, May 25, 2015 NO ROUNDS - Memorial Day
First Floor - Atrium A Conference Room
Contact: Dr. Melanie Maslow 212-951-3348; Fax 212-951-6336

Spring 2015 Donald Armstrong Infectious Disease Rounds

January - June 2015
Mondays, 4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.


